
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

5/24/2012 Group 19 Phase 1 St Recon & Util 

Adj (CLMC283A) McLean Construction, Inc. $4,603,199.47 Y N AWU

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 1.05 1.04

Haynes-Eaglin-Waters FB $45,855.00 1.05

Hispanic 18.98 4.67

Santa Clara Construction, Ltd MH $832,014.00 18.98

Native/Asian 0.30 0.28

Benqwest, LLC MA $12,996.00 0.30

WBE 2.37 2.36

Fuquay, Inc. FW $28,571.00 0.65
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $29,450.00 0.67

Service Line Transport FW $46,000.00 1.05

6/7/2012 2012 Misc Streets Slurry Seal & 

Micro Surfacing (CLMC362)

Ballou Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. $1,648,655.00 N N PW

Mariza 

Aldrete

MBE 2.07 15.52

Alpha Paving Industries, LLC MA $23,950,00 2.07

WBE 0.49 0.16

All Points Inspection Services FB $5,672.16 0.49

6/14/2012 Conley-Guerrero Senior Activity 

Center (CLMC300A) G. Hyatt Construction, Inc. $918,500.00 N N PARD

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 7.31 2.37

Patriot Veterans Construction MB $61,000.00 7.31

Hispanic 4.19 4.26

Lone Star Ready Mix, LP MH $28,000.00 3.35
ABC Erosion Control, Inc. FH $7,000.00 0.84

Native/Asian 6.95 0.48

Vicki Anderson Junker FN $58,000.00 6.95

WBE 8.72 1.84

Green Constructor Group, LLC FW $45,000.00 5.39
Pinnacle Landscapes,LLC FW $27,824.00 3.33

6/14/2012 Group 17-8th St from Congress Ave 

to West Ave St Recon & Util Adj 

(CLMC324A) Denucci Constructors,LLC $5,632,139.36 N N CM Kenneth Kalu

African American 1.80 1.23

Avery Lawncare & Landscape MB $96,640.00 1.80

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

May 24 through June 27, 2012

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

May 24 through June 27, 2012

Hispanic 3.55 5.13

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $100,000.00 1.86
Macias &Assoc,LP MH $20,000.00 0.37

M & M Trucking MH $40,000.00 0.75
Lewis Concrete Restorations FH $23,344.00 0.44
White Photographic Services FH $6,805.00 0.13

Native/Asian 0.67 0.66

Benqwest, LLC MA $36,000.00 0.67

WBE 3.10 2.67

A & A Excavation FW $125,000.00 2.33
Fuquay, Inc. FW $7,740.00 0.14

National Works FW $15,970.00 0.30
Terra Ecoservices, LLC FW $17,500.00 0.33

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


